
$4,200,000 - 5421-c Kalalea View Dr, Anahola
MLS® #720513 

$4,200,000
5 Bedroom, 6.00 Bathroom, 3,558 sqft
Residential on 4.34 Acres

ALIOMANU ESTATES, Anahola, HI

Enjoy panoramic ocean and mountain views
from this stunning estate in sought-after
Aliomanu Estates. Set on over 4 acres of
gently sloping land, this recently renovated
5-bedroom, 6-bathroom home offers the
perfect blend of luxury, privacy, and island
living.<br><br>With approximately 3,600 sqft
of interior space and nearly 1,000 sqft of
covered lanais, this home is designed for
seamless indoor-outdoor living. Enjoy
spectacular whitewater ocean views from the
main living areas and bedrooms, while the
front lanai frames dramatic views of iconic
Kalalea (Kong) Mountain. Each bedroom
opens to its own private lanaiâ€”perfect for
morning coffee, stargazing, or simply taking in
the gentle trade wind breezes.  Listen to the
sounds of the surf...just a short stroll from
beautiful Aliomanu Beach, or explore nearby
Papaa Bay, a secluded paradise featured in
several films.<br><br>Recent upgrades
include all-new windows, siding, an expansive
Ipe deck, new roof,  air conditioning and
garage doorsâ€”ensuring modern comfort with
timeless Hawaiian charm. All 6 bathrooms
have been recently renovated. Two separate
laundry rooms with newer washer/dryers.
Upgraded, modern kitchenette in downstairs
studio suite. <br> Perfect home for
multigenerational living. <br><br>The property
features mature landscaping, fruit trees, and
space for organic gardening, a pool, or even a
tennis court. Horse-friendly and within a
prestigious subdivision of estate-sized parcels,



this location offers both seclusion and
convenienceâ€”just minutes from Kapaa and
the amenities of Kauaiâ€™s east and north
shores.

Built in 2001

Essential Information

MLS® # 720513

Price $4,200,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 6.00

Full Baths 6

Square Footage 3,558

Acres 4.34

Year Built 2001

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 5421-c Kalalea View Dr

Subdivision ALIOMANU ESTATES

City Anahola

State HI

Zip Code 96703

Condo Name ALIOMANU ESTATES II

Amenities

Parking Attached

View Mountain(s), Ocean

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Zoned

Cooling Air Conditioning, Zoned

Additional Information

Date Listed April 24th, 2025



Days on Market 170

Zoning A

HOA Fees 242.5

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Aloha SothebyÊ»s Intl Realty - KauaÊ»i
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